PG100 Pressure Gauge
Liquid-Filled Pressure Gauge
Features
•  Liquid fi lled for shock protection and long
life
•  Rugged stainless steel case and acrylic lens
•   Dual scale psi and kPa
Description
The PG100 Liquid-Filled Pressure Gauge is a qual-
ity pressure gauge that features a stainless steel case,
built-in snubber, acrylic lens, and excellent 1.5% of
full range accuracy.  The PG100’s liquid fi ll provides
both shock protection and lubrication for a long,
trouble-free service life.
Specifi cations
Accuracy ±1.5% full scale, BFSL
Dial Dual scale psi & 100x kPa
Process Connection ¼" NPT(M), bottom
Wetted Materials Brass
Case 304 stainless steel
Lens Acrylic
Fill Liquid Glycerin
Weight 0.6 lb (272g)
Dimensions 2-5/8" dia. x 1" deep     (6.7cm dia. x
2.54cm deep)
Ordering & Options
Order No. Range psi (VAC"HG)
PG100-VAC VAC 30" Hg VAC
PG100-015 15 psi
PG100-030 30 psi
PG100-060 60 psi
PG100-100 100 psi
PG100-160 160 psi
PG100-200 200 psi
PG100-300 300 psi
Features
• Standard ¾"
garden hose
connection